
2019010 CAPE TOWN Mini 1
BS 16

Main Draw
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2

TSA030656 Winelands

A1

[1] Luca LINK

BYE

3

4

TSA040607

TSA040168

WP André VILJOEN

Yarona MORULE 6-4, 7-6(5)

5

6

TSA061321

TSA031333

WP

WP

[3] Leo MATTHYSEN

Grant JOUBERT 6-1, 6-2

7

8

TSA048603

TSA048522

Winelands

WP

Paul-Daniël  MEYER

Benjamin MACFARLAINE 6-1, 6-0

9

10

TSA051325

TSA031312

Winelands

WP

John COETZEE

Nicholas VAN AKEN Walkover

11

12

TSA040417

TSA050162

WP

WP

Goran KRIVOKAPIC

[4] Jaco SNYMAN 6-2, 6-4

13

14

TSA048674

TSA048602

WP

WP

Sebastiano SOLA

Mark BACKEBERG 6-1, 6-1

15

16

TSA051295

TSA060148

Winelands

WP

FransWillem VAN DER MERWE

[2] Anathi  NOFOTYO 6-3, 6-0

[1] Luca LINK

Yarona MORULE

6-3, 3-6, 10-8

[3] Leo MATTHYSEN

Benjamin MACFARLAINE

3-6, 6-4, 10-7

John COETZEE

[4] Jaco SNYMAN

6-7(5), 6-3, 10-3

Sebastiano SOLA

[2] Anathi  NOFOTYO

7-5, 6-2

[1] Luca LINK

Benjamin MACFARLAINE

1-6, 7-6(2), 11-9

[4] Jaco SNYMAN

Sebastiano SOLA

7-5, 6-3

Benjamin MACFARLAINE

[4] Jaco SNYMAN

6-1, 6-0

Benjamin MACFARLAINE

[1] Luca LINK

Sebastiano SOLA 6-2, 7-5

Position 3-4

[1] Luca LINK

Yarona MORULE

[3] Leo MATTHYSEN 3-6, 7-6(4), 10-7

John COETZEE

[2] Anathi  NOFOTYO 3-6, 7-5, 10-6

[3] Leo MATTHYSEN

John COETZEE

6-3, 6-4

Position 5-8

[3] Leo MATTHYSEN

Yarona MORULE

[2] Anathi  NOFOTYO 6-4, 6-3

Position 7-8

Yarona MORULE



E1

BYE

André VILJOEN

Grant JOUBERT

Paul-Daniël  MEYER 6-4, 6-3

E3

BYE

Goran KRIVOKAPIC

Mark BACKEBERG

FransWillem VAN DER MERWE 6-4, 6-1

André VILJOEN

Grant JOUBERT

5-7, 6-4, 10-6

Goran KRIVOKAPIC

FransWillem VAN DER MERWE

7-5, 6-1

Grant JOUBERT

Goran KRIVOKAPIC

6-3, 7-6(5)

Position 9-16

Grant JOUBERT

André VILJOEN

FransWillem VAN DER MERWE 6-1, 4-6, 10-2

Position 11-12

André VILJOEN

G1

BYE

Paul-Daniël  MEYER

G2

BYE

Mark BACKEBERG

Paul-Daniël  MEYER

Mark BACKEBERG

6-4, 6-3

Position 13-16

Paul-Daniël  MEYER

H1

BYE

BYE

Position 15-16
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